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Plan Name Provider Relations Contact 
Aetna Better Health Elba M. Tapanes 

Email: TapanesE@aetna.com 
Phone: 786-209-5362 
Provider Services: 
Denise Castro 
Email: castrod@aetna.com 
Phone: 786-423-1710 

Children’s Medical 
Services Plan 

Amanda Firth 
Email: sunshinecontracting@centene.com 
Phone: 866-595-8116 

Community Care Plan Rosalia Bonetti 
Email: ccp.provider@ccpcares.org 
Phone: 855-819-9506 

Florida Community Care Holly Prince 
Email: hprince@ilshealth.com 
Phone: 786-566-5251 

Humana LTC provider contact: 
Monica Kopperud 
Email: LTCProviderrelations@humana.com 
Phone: 803-315-0115 
MMA provider contact: 
Jennifer Almeciga 
Email: FLMedicaidProviderRelations@humana.com 
Phone: 812-987-4031 

Molina HealthCare of 
Florida 

Ajinkya Karhu 
Email: MFLProviderNetworkManagement@MolinaHealthCare.com 
Phone: 832-465-9395 

Simply Healthcare LTC provider contact: 
Arlene Connolly 
Email: arlene.connolly@anthem.com 

  Phone: 561-538-8941 
General LTC inquiry: ltcprovrelations@amerigroup.com 
Escalations: LTCPREscalations@simplyhealthcareplans.com 
 
MMA provider contact: 
Maria Pena 
Email: mpena1@simplyhealthcareplans.com 
Phone: 561-380-7551 
 
Behavioral Health provider contact: 
Contract inquires: 
provider.relations.FL@carelon.com 
Escalations: Paula Peck 
Email: paula.peck@carelon.com 
Phone: 800-397-1630 
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Sunshine Health Amanda Firth 
Email: sunshinecontracting@centene.com 
Phone: 866-595-8116 

United Healthcare MMA providers: 
Debra Sikes 
Email: debra_sikes@uhc.com 
Phone: 407-659-7047 
LTC providers: 
Anne Grim 
Email: anne_l_grim@uhc.com 
Phone: 407-659-7258 

DENTAL 
Plan Name Provider Relations Contact 
DentaQuest Vanessa Guerrero 

Email: FloridaProviders@DentalQuest.com 
Phone: 877-468-5581 

LIBERTY Alexis Arguello 
Email: flprinquiries@libertydentalplan.com 
Phone: 833-276-0851 
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